
Day Date Code Exam Board Subject Duration Code Exam Board Subject Duration

Monday 12th May 8702/1 AQA English Literature Paper 1 1h 45m J277/01 OCR Computer Science P1 1h 30m

Tuesday 13th May 8062/13/15 AQA Religious Studies Paper 1 Option 3 & Paper 1 Option 5 1h 45m

8461/1F/1H

8464/B/1F/1H AQA

Biology Paper 1 /H

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology paper 1 F/H

1h 45m

1h 15m

Wednesday 14th May 8035/1 AQA Geography Paper 1 1h 30m R184 OCR Sports Studies 1h 15m

Thursday 15th May 1MA1/1F/1H Pearson Edxcel Mathematics Paper 1 F/H 1h 30m

Friday 16th May 8145/1AB/1BB AQA History Paper 1 AB and 1BB 2h

Monday 19th May

8462/1F/1H

8464/C/1F/1H AQA

Chemistry Paper 1 F/H

Combined Sciemce: Trilogy - Chemistry F/H 

1h 45m

1h 15m 8648/F AQA Urdu Listening/Reading F 35m/45m

Tuesday 20th May 8702/2 AQA English Literature Paper 2 2h 15m J277/02 OCR Computer Science P2 1h 30m

Wednesday 21st May

8658/LF/LH

8658/RF/RH AQA

French Listening F/H

French Reading F/H

35m/45m

45m/1h 8062/2A AQA Religious Studies Paper 2A 1h 45m

Thursday 22nd May

8463/1F/1H

8464/P/1F/1H AQA

Physics Paper 1 F/H

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics F/H

1h 45m

1h 15m

Friday 23rd May

8700/1

C700QS

AQA

WJEC

English Language Paper 1

English Language Paper 1 

1h 45m

1h 45m

26th May

27th May

28th May

29th May

30th May

Monday 2nd June

8648/WF

8633/L/R/H AQA

Urdu Writing F

Italian Listening/Reading H

1h

35m/45m

Tuesday 3rd June 8688/F AQA Polish Listening/Reading F 35m/45m

Wednesday 4th June 1MA1 2F/2H Pearson Edexcel Mathematics Paper 2 F/H 1h 30m

Thursday 5th June 8145/2AA/2BC AQA History Paper 2AA and 2BC 2h 8658/WH AQA French Writing F/H 1h/1h 15m

Friday 6th June

8700/2

C700U20-1

AQA

WJEC

English Language Paper 2

English Language Paper 2

1h 45m

2h 8035/2 AQA Geography Paper 2 1h 30m

Monday 9th June

8461/2F/2H

8464/B/2F/2H AQA

Biology Paper 2 F/H

Combines Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 F/H

1h 45m

1h 15m 8633/WH AQA Italian Writing H 1h

Tuesday 10th June 8698/F AQA Spanish Listening/Reading F 35m/45m

Wednesday 11th June 1MA1 3F/3H Pearson Edexcel Mathematics Paper 3 F/H 1h 30m

Thursday 12th June 8035/3 AQA Geography Paper 3 1h 30m 5409UB WJEC Hospitality & Catering 1h 20m

Friday 13th June

8462/2F/2H

8464/C/2F/2H AQA

Chemistry Papere 2 F/H

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 F/H

1h 45m

1h 15m 8688/F AQA Polish Writing F 1h

Monday 16th June

8463/2F/2H

8464/P/2F/2H AQA

Physics Paper 2 F/H

Combined Science Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 F/H

1h 45m

1h 15m

Tuesday 17th June 8698/F AQA Spanish Writing F 1h

Wednesday 18th June 8552/W AQA Design & Technology 2h

Thursday 19th June

Friday 20th June

Monday 23rd June

Tuesday 24th June

Wednesday 25th June Contingency Day

AM

Half Term

Contingency Afternoon


